
Date of 

receipt

 Amount 

claimed 

 Amount of 

claim  

Provisionally 

admitted 

Natur

e of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarant

ee

Whet

her 

relate

d 

party

?

% 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1 Kshitij Jain HB-01
23.07.20

24
       1,15,86,849         93,91,233 

Home 

Buyer
No No No

1.72% Nil Nil Nil
     93,91,233 

2
Atul Vikram 

Singh
HB-02

18.09.20

24
          63,43,513         42,96,372 

Home 

Buyer
No No No

0.79% Nil Nil Nil

     42,96,372 

TOTAL        1,79,30,362      1,36,87,605   1,36,87,605 

Amount of 

claim under 

verificati on

Rema

rks, if 

any

Annexure – 1

Name of the corporate debtor: Proplarity Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 3rd  July 2024; List of creditors as on: 6th January, 2025

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 (Amount in ₹)

Sr. 

No

Name of 

creditor

Identifi

cation 

No.

Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

conting

ent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be

set-off

Amo

unt of 

claim 

not 

admit

ted


